
Kashipur  - Kasganj Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05335 - Pass - NER 
SKW/Sheikhupur to MPG/Manpur Nagaria 

0h 42m - 31 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KPV Kashipur Junction 05:50 1 1 0 48 NER
2 SKX Sarkara 06:05 06:06 1m 0 1 12 71 NER
3 BPZ Bazpur 06:13 06:15 2m 0 1 20 61 NER
4 BRDT Beria Daulat Halt 06:24 06:25 1m 0 1 30 69 NER
5 GUB Gularbhoj 06:31 06:33 2m 0 1 36 37 NER
6 RPSC Rudrapur Sidcul Halt 06:54 06:55 1m 0 1 49 27 NER
7 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 3 1 58 24 257 NER
8 PBW Pantnagar 07:35 07:37 2m 1 1 65 70 234 NER
9 KHH Kichha 07:47 07:49 2m 1 1 76 65 202 NER
10 BHI Baheri 08:03 08:07 4m 1 1 91 44 195 NER
11 RR Richha Road 08:17 08:18 1m 0 1 99 73 191 NER
12 DRN Deoranian 08:26 08:28 2m 1 1 108 53 185 NER
13 AMA Atamanda 08:36 08:37 1m 0 1 116 69 186 NER
14 BPR Bhojipura Junction 08:44 08:46 2m 2 1 124 51 176 NER
15 DOX Dohna 08:51 08:53 2m 1 1 128 39 174 NER
16 IZN Izzatnagar 09:05 09:07 2m 4 1 136 28 173 NER
17 BC Bareilly City 09:17 09:22 5m 2 1 140 11 168 NER
18 BRY Bareilly Junction NER 09:35 09:37 2m 1 1 143 44 170 NER
19 RGB Ramganga Bridge NR 09:45 09:47 2m 0 1 148 34 NR
20 BMY Bamiana 09:58 10:00 2m 0 1 155 57 167 NER
21 MQP Makrandpur 10:07 10:09 2m 0 1 161 48 166 NER
22 KRTL Kartauli 10:17 10:18 1m 0 1 168 63 164 NER
23 GTP Ghatpuri 10:24 10:26 2m 0 1 174 74 174 NER
24 MQW Mallannagar 10:32 10:33 1m 0 1 181 48 172 NER
25 BEM Budaun 10:40 10:43 3m 1 1 187 36 174 NER
26 SKW Sheikhupur 10:51 10:52 1m 0 1 192 70 175 NER
27 UJH Ujhani 10:59 11:01 2m 0 1 200 64 172 NER
28 BTRI Bitroi 11:12 11:14 2m 0 1 212 42 168 NER
29 KCU Kachhla Halt 11:20 11:21 1m 0 1 216 32 166 NER
30 KCO Kachhla Bridge 11:25 11:26 1m 0 1 218 38 168 NER
31 MPG Manpur Nagaria 11:34 11:36 2m 0 1 223 34 167 NER
32 SRNK Soron Shukar Kshetra 11:50 11:52 2m 1 1 231 45 178 NER
33 GGG Gangagarh Halt 11:57 11:58 1m 0 1 235 67 NER
34 KJC Kasganj City 12:04 12:06 2m 1 1 241 7 173 NER
35 KSJ Kasganj Junction 12:45 4 1 246 - 172 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (22:49)

Jun 03 2024 (22:49)

1

1


